

Estimation

Date
Vehicle SLF 3232 D
Make/Model TOYOTA VELLFIRE
Chassis No. AGH300237653

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	Parts Replacment			
1	BONNET	1	\$ 572.50	\$ X NY 572.50
2	BONNET CHROME	1	\$ 462.85	\$ X NY 462.85
3	BONNET LOCK	1	\$ 176.50	\$ X NY 176.50
4	BONNET HINGE L+R	2	\$ 65.95	\$ X NY 131.90
5	HEAD LAMP L+R	2	\$ 5,845.75	\$ X LH RH 11,691.50
6	HEAD LAMP GARNISH L+R	2	\$ 103.12	\$ X NY 206.24
7	HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET L+R	2	\$ 275.20	\$ OK ✓ 550.40
8	FRONT GRILLE ASSY	1	\$ 1,241.90	\$ OK ✓ 1,241.90
9	FRONT GRILLE LOGO - TOYOTA	1	\$ 1,091.65	\$ OK ✓ 1,091.65
10	FRONT GRILLE LOGO RADAR	1	\$ 2,125.76	\$ X NY 2,125.76
11	FRONT FENDER COWLING RH	1	\$ 221.15	\$ X NY 221.15
12	FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 1,468.45	\$ OK ✓ 1,468.45
13	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE	1	\$ 213.60	\$ OK ✓ 213.60
14	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP L+R	2	\$ 521.70	\$ X NY 1,043.40
15	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH WITH CHROME L+R	2	\$ 677.32	\$ LH RH OK ✓ 1,354.64
16	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR SET	2	\$ 397.85	\$ LH RH OK ✓ 795.70
17	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER L+R	2	\$ 67.70	\$ X NY 135.40
18	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR	1	\$ 352.89	\$ X NY 352.89
19	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	1	\$ 90.45	\$ OK ✓ 90.45
20	WIPER WASHER TANK	1	\$ 142.65	\$ X NY 142.65
21	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	1	\$ 1,189.78	\$ X NY 1,189.78
22	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 245.95	\$ X NY 245.95
23	AIRCON CONDENSOR AIRGUIDE L+R	1	\$ 89.62	\$ OK ✓ 179.24
	Brace panel OK ✓		\$ 127.65	
			Total	\$ 25,812.15 25,812.15
			Less 25%	\$ 6,421.13
			Total	\$ 19,391.02 19,391.02

450

891.65

485

11301.92

8476.44

11794.64
R.F.K.S. 78

S/Nett Items				
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS SET	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 30 net 100.00
2	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS SET	1	\$ 200.00	\$ X NY 200.00
3	FRONT SUPPORT TOP GARNISH CLIPS SET	1	\$ 100.00	\$ X NY 100.00
4	FRONT CAMERA	1	\$ 900.00	\$ X NY 900.00
			Total	\$ 1,300.00

30

	LABOUR			
--	--------	--	--	--

1	SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	2700	\$ 400	2,700.00
2	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	3600	\$ 400.	3,600.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING AND HEADLAMP FOCUS	1	150	\$ 30.	150.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING AND FOG LAMP FUNCTION	1	150	\$ 30	150.00
5	TO RNR FRONT LOGO RADAR AND TEST FUNCTION	1	600	\$ 150	600.00
6	TO UNLOAD AND RNR UPHOISTERY	1	1200	\$ X nη	1,200.00
7	TO CHECK WATER LEAK	1	150	\$ X nη	150.00
8	TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC AND CLEAR FAULTS	1	1200	\$ 180.	1,200.00
9	TO PERFORM RUST PROOFING	1	600	\$ X nη.	600.00
10	TO RNR FRONT CAMERA AND TEST FUNCTION	1	600	\$ 30.	600.00
			Total	\$	10,950.00

Parts Replacement Amount \$ 20,563.38

Total Amount For Labour \$ 10,950.00

Total Amount \$ 31,513.38

Tanphn 97495749
 WP 6/1/21 @ 1700 4 days
 1/5 of Repair after repair
 tanphn @ khank.com

~~31,609.11~~
~~1157.39~~
~~32,766.50~~

P = \$11,666.94
 - 25% = \$2,916.74
 SN = \$30
 L = \$1190
 TOTAL = \$9970.205
 - 20% = \$1994.04
 P = \$11,794.64
 - 25% = \$2,948.66
 SN = \$30
 L = \$1190
 TOTAL = \$11,223.37
 - 20% = \$2,244.67
 T = \$9,000

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date:

Estimation

Date _____
 Vehicle SLF 3232 D
 Make/Model TOYOTA VELLFIRE
 Chassis No. AGH300237653

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	Parts Replacment			
1	AIRCON CONDENSOR	1	\$ 1,209.85	\$ 1,209.85
			Total	\$ 1,209.85
			Less 25%	\$ 302.46
			Total	\$ 907.39

del ✓

	S/Nett Items		
		Total	

	LABOUR		
1	TO RNR AIRCON CONDENSOR AND TOP UP GAS	1	250
			\$ 250.00
			Total
			\$ 250.00

100.

Parts Replacement Amount	\$ 907.39
Total Amount For Labour	\$ 250.00
Total Amount	\$ 1,157.39

8476.44
30

1220

907.39

100

10733.83

45 \$ 8 600

4 days #